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nk in Your Office

Melissa Prevatte
Assistant Vice President
Business Banker

0.(703) 481-4580 | mprevatte@mstreetbank.com
M. (703)232-7814 | F.(703)481-4568 | mstreetbank.com

PRO-CLEAN MANAGEMENT, LLC
COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES

ANTONIO REYES
CERTIFIED BY ISSA's CMI

PROCLEANMGMT@GMAIL.COM
703 - 520 - 3531

WWW.PROCLEANMANAGEMENT.COM VA - MD - D.C.

BELFIORE CONSULTING, LLC

comprehensive analysis dynamic strategies
multifamily security and stabilization solutions

Joe Belfiore
Independent Consultant

(202) 365-2098 jbelfiore@erols.com
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CLARKE-HOOK

Ingrid Gelinas

Director, Leasing Division Tel: 703.378.8500
Fax: 703.378.6209

14506 Lee Road, Suite E
Chantilly, VA 20151

www.clarkehook.com

571.323.0270 Direct
703.501.3101 Mobile
igelinas@clarkehook.com

Weichert Pilar \Wootton

mwootton@weichert.com
Hablo Espafol

0: 703.888.5252 C: 703.544.6837
Fax: 703-684-3664

weichertoldtown.com
121 North Pitt Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

CLARKE-HOOK

Richard Landau
Senior Property Manager Tel: (703) 378-8500
14506 Lee Road, Suite E
Chantilly, VA 20151-1635
www.clarkehook.com

(571) 323-0288 Direct
(703) 675-6788 Mobile
rlandau@clarkehook.com

STONEBRIDGE TITLE
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TaAMMY MEYER
Marketing Director
tmeyer@sbtitle.com

12700 Fair Lakes Circle, Suite 110 | Fairfax, Virginia 22033
Tel: 703.591.6003 | Fax: 703.591.0685 | Web: www.sbtitle.com
Cell: 703.623.7568

' Hourieh Z. Raissian

Your Real Estate Agent and Investment Advisor for life
Commercial & Residential Real Estate

hourieh.zamani@gmail.com
C:703-898-8190

0:703-891-4503 W SprinG HILL

REAL ESTATE

1577 Spring Hill Road Suite 300 B
Vienna VA 22182

ROVER

Records MGMT | Secure Shred | IT Recycling | Document Imaging

Mark Moore | Manager of Business Development
44258 Mercure Circle | Sterling, VA 20166
C. 703.400.9602 | O. 703-348-2744

mmoore@gorover.com

WWW.GOROVER.COM




